Race Date
October 01, 2021

2021 Tiger XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 15:42.39

2 14:55.43 14:55.43 0:00.00
5 14:58.29 29:53.72 0:02.86
11 15:33.18 45:26.90 0:37.75
18 16:04.65 1:01:31.55 1:.09.22
26 17:00.42 1:18:31.97 2:04.99
18:27.67 1:36:59.64 3:32.24
18:32.17 1:55:31.81 3:36.74
18:45.99 2:14:17.80 3:50.56
19:03.67 2:33:21.47 4:08.24

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 15:40.61

Girls
Girl's 3K
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place

Team - SCS

Team Score (places): 26
1 1552 Erin Morrison 8 2
2 1548 Keira Kinney 8 3
3 1547 Sophie Elston 8 6
4 1550 Willa Kricheff 8 7
5 1553 Grace Nelson 8 8
6 1551 Alexa Morrel 7 More Than 5
7 1554 Anna Pruitt 8 More Than 5
8 1549 Grace Knutson 8 More Than 5
9 1555 Amelia Wenkus 8 More Than 5

Team - GSMS

Team Score (places): 29
1 959 Rose Kelly 8 1 1 13:44.68 13:44.68 0:00.00
2 957 Lucy Garvey 7 4 5 15:06.13 28:50.81 1:21.45
3 955 Rebecca Anatolios 7 5 10 15:14.80 44:05.61 1:30.12
4 962 Mary McVeigh 8 9 19 17:08.67 1:01:14.28 3:23.99
5 956 Sarah Anatolios 8 10 29 17:08.76 1:18:23.04 3:24.08
6 960 Mary Eileen Maher 8 More Than 5 17:22.61 1:35:45.65 3:37.93
7 958 Grace Geels 8 More Than 5 19:36.17 1:55:21.82 5:51.49
8 961 Beatrix McClarren 7 More Than 5 19:36.32 2:14:58.14 5:51.64
9 963 Kyla Owens 7 More Than 5 20:50.68 2:35:48.82 7:06.00

Team - ECA Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 941 Cozette Brolin 8 Less Than 5 13:44.35 13:44.35 0:00.00
2 942 Evelyn Ingle 7 Less Than 5 14:56.35 28:40.70 1:12.00
3 943 Erin Semancik 7 Less Than 5 15:56.45 44:37.15 2:12.10

Team - MCAC Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 982 Ingrid Horner 7 Less Than 5 13:55.17 13:55.17 0:00.00
2 983 Julie Kercher 7 Less Than 5 14:28.55 28:23.72 0:33.38

Team - CCA Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1538 Lauren Staley 4 Less Than 5 17:05.17 17:05.17 0:00.00
2 1557 Mya Burks 4 Less Than 5 19:08.39 36:13.56 2:03.22
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2021 Tiger XC Invitational

Girl's 3K

Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Cumulative

Race Date
October 01, 2021 Final Team Results
Bib No Name Grade
Team - RLA

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1389 Joelle Muhlenkamp

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5

22:29.94 0:00.00
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